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Argonne National Laboratory
University of Chicago
Argonne, IL

Walt Bird
P:  630-252-7932
e:  wrbird@anl.gov

Roxanne Perueker (Craig Schuman-630-252-
9176)
P:  630-252-2096
e: none

B&W Hanford Company  (BWHC)
Richland, WA

Rich Kobelski/Patty Bailey
P:  509-376-9149/509-372-2343
e:  r_j_rich_kobelski@RL.GOV
Patty_J_Bailey@RL.GOV

Russ Nelson
P:  509-372-0685
e:  Russell_L_Nelson@RL.GOV

Protection Technology Hanford (PTH)
Richland, WA

Lyman Lindstrand
P:  509-376-3955
e:  Lyman_F_Lindstrand@RL.GOV

Russ Nelson
P:  509-372-0685
e:  Russell_L_Nelson@RL.GOV

Bechtel Hanford, Inc  (BHI)
Richland, WA

Mike Kenter/Jim Tarpinian
P:  509-373-9733
e: none

Russ Nelson
P:  509-372-0685
e:  Russell_L_Nelson@RL.GOV

Brookhaven National Laboratory
Upton, NY

Steve Hoey
P:  516-344-7936
e:  hoey@bnl.gov

Richard D. Diem
P:  516-344-2405
e: none

COGEMA Engineering Corporation
Richland, WA

Dennis Duncan
P: 509 372-2229
e: none

N.A.

DE&S Hanford, Inc. (DESH)
Spent Nuclear Fuel Project
Richland, WA

Bill Barker
P:  509-373-5379
e: none

Russ Nelson
P:  509-372-0685
e:  Russell_L_Nelson@RL.GOV

DE&S Northwest, Inc. (DESNW)
Richland, WA N.A. N.A.
DynCorp Tri-Cities Services, Inc. (DYN)
Richland, WA

Ron Oak
P:  509-376-0285
e: none

Russ Nelson
P:  509-372-0685
e:  Russell_L_Nelson@RL.GOV

East Tennessee Technology Park (K-25)
Bechtel-Jacobs, LLC
Oak Ridge, TN

Garry Suenkel
P: 423-241-1177
e: of2@ornl.gov

Cathy Stachowiak
P:  423-576-7730
e: none

Fernald Environmental Management
Project (FEMP) Fluor Daniel/FERMCO
Fernald, OH

Chris Clark
P:  513-648-4331
e:  chris.clark@fernald.gov

Victor Taylor
P:  513-648-3121
e: Vic.Taylor@fernald.gov

Fluor Daniel Hanford, Inc. (FDH)
Richland, WA

Jim Dickman
P:  509-376-5857
e: James_F_Jim_Dickman@RL.gov

Russ Nelson
P:  509-372-0685
e:  Russell_L_Nelson@RL.GOV

Fluor Daniel Northwest, Inc.
(FDNW)
Richland, WA

Dan Palmer
P:  509-376-4240
e:  Daniel_S_Palmer@RL.GOV

Russ Nelson
P:  509-372-0685
e:  Russell_L_Nelson@RL.GOV

Hanford Environmental Health
Foundation (HEHF)
Richland, WA

Sandy McInturff
P: 509-376-6469
e: none

N.A.

Idaho National Engineering Laboratory
Lockheed Martin Idaho Technologies
Idaho Falls, ID

Sharon Chivers
P:  208-526-0259
e:  SCC@inel.gov

Carol Henning
P:  208-526-8042
e: hennincs@inel.gov

Kansas City Plant Allied Signal Inc.
Federal Manufacturing & Technologies
Kansas City, MO

Brad Heacock
P:  816-997-7194
e: bheacock@kcp.com

Don Williams
P:  816-997-5691
e:  DBW@KCP.com

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
Berkeley, CA

Jeffrey Chung
P:  510-486-5818
e:  jychung@lbl.gov

Y.T. Wang
P:  510-423-7995
e: y.t.wang@oak.doe.gov

Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
Livermore, CA

Joel Wong
P:  925-424-6985
e:  wong11@llnl.gov

Y.T. Wang
P:  925-423-7995
e: y.t.wang@oak.doe.gov

Lockheed Martin Hanford Corporation
(LMHC)
Richland, WA

Dale Price
P:  509-373-3964
e:  Dale_N_Price@RL.GOV

Russ Nelson
P:  509-372-0685
e:  Russell_L_Nelson@RL.GOV

Lockheed Martin Services, Inc. (LMSI)
Richland, WA N.A. N.A.
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Los Alamos National Laboratory
University of California
Los Alamos, NM

Susan Martin/Dina Sassone
P:  505-667-0356/505-667-2977
e:  scolleen@lanl.gov
e: dinas@lanl.gov

Ken Zamora
P:  505-665-6352
e: none

Mound
Babcock &Wilcox
Miamisburg, OH

Dale Miller
P: 937-865-3491
e: millmd@doe-md.gov

John Denton
P: (937) 865-4558
e: none

National Renewable Energy Laboratory
Golden, CO

Randall J. McConnel
P:  (303) 275-3242
e:  mcconnra@tcplink.nrel.gov

Karen Harness
P:  (303) 275-4743
e:  karen_harness@nrel.gov

Nevada Test Site
Bechtel
Las Vegas, NV

Steve Jones
P:  702-295-7400
e:  joneshs@nv.doe.gov

Ruby Lopez-Owens
P:  702-295-1589
e: none

Nevada Test Site
Wackenhut
Las Vegas, NV

Richard Shook
P:  702-295-6285
e:  rds@TIS.EH.DOE.GOV

Ruby Lopez-Owens
P:  702-295-1589
e: none

Numatec Hanford Corporation
(NHC)
Richland, WA

Jody Briones
P:  509-372-0174
e:  Jody_A_Briones@RL.GOV

Russ Nelson
P:  509-372-0685
e:  Russell_L_Nelson@RL.GOV

Oak Ridge Institute for Science and
Education (ORISE)
Oak Ridge, TN

Robert Kapolka
P:  423-576-3339
e:  kapolkar@orau.gov

Doug Paul
P:  423-576-4534
e: none

Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Lockheed Martin Energy Research
Oak Ridge, TN

Ann Shirley
P:  423-576-8262
e:  as7@ornl.gov

Doug Paul
P:  423-576-9473
e:  qep@ornl.gov

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
(PNNL)
Richland, WA

Dave Higby
P:  509-376-3057
e: dave_higby@pnl.gov

Roger F. Christensen
P:  509-372-4900
e:  roger_f_christensen@rl.gov

Pantex
Mason & Hanger/BMI
Amarillo, TX

Patrice Ford
P:  806-477-4640
e:  PFord@Pantex.com

Harry Griffith
P:  806-477-3198
e:  RYoung@Pantex.com

Rocky Flats
Kaiser-Hill
Golden, CO

Jack Todd
P:  303-966-7206
e:  jack.todd@rfets.gov

Janet Torma-Krajewski
P:  303-966-7165
e:  janet.torma-krajewski@rfets.gov

Sandia National Laboratory
Sandia, NM

Bill Jenkins
P:  505-844-2346 N.A.

Savannah River Site
Wackenhut Services, Inc.
Aiken, SC

Bennie Efird/Jim Brown
P:  803-952-8986
e:  bennie.efird@srs.gov

Joseph Cohen/Roger Rollins
P:  803-725-9612
e:  joseph.cohen@srs.gov

Savannah River Site
Westinghouse/Bechtel SRI
Aiken, SC

Kevin Smith
P:  803-952-9924
e: kevin.smith@srs.gov

Roger Rollins
P:  803-725-3956
e:  roger.rollins@srs.gov

Waste Isolation Pilot Project
Westinghouse  (WIPP)Waste Isolation
Division
Carlsbad, NM

Penny Smith/Merl Rosenthal
P:  505-234-8141/505-234-8902
e:  rosentm@wipp.carlsbad.nm.us

Bruce Lilly
P:  505-234-8136
e:  LillyB@WIPP.Carlsbad.NM.US

Waste Management Federal Services of
Hanford, Inc. (WMH)
Richland, WA

Suz Layton/Hans Showalter
P: 509 372-2202/509-373-2210
e : Susan_Suz_Layton@rl.gov

Russ Nelson
P:  509-372-0685
e:  Russell_L_Nelson@RL.GOV

Waste Management Federal Services,
Inc., Northwest Operations (WMNW)
Richland, WA

N.A. N.A.

Weldon Spring Site
MK-Ferguson
St. Charles, MO

Gary Branich
P:  314-441-8086 ext..3901
e: gary_branich@wwssrap-host.wssrap.com

Joseph R. Enright
P:  314-441-8978
e:  none

West Valley Demonstration Project
West Valley Nuclear Services Inc.
West Valley, NY

Linda Calderon
P:  716-942-2345
e: none

Dan Stachelski
P:  716-942-4690
e: none

Y-12 Plant
Lockheed Martin
Oak Ridge, TN

Mark McKinney
P: 423-574-1568
e: m1m@ornl.gov

Jerry Robertson
P:  423-576-0223
e: none

TO UPDATE THIS INFORMATION:
CONTACT

Sanji Kanth, DOE/EH-5
301-903-4516

Sanjeeva.Kanth@hq.doe.gov

Or

Deana Colley, PNNL
509-375-3694

dl.colley@pnl.gov


